CONTAI NERS
TRAI LERS

TOTAL | NTERMODAL

COAL
GRAI N

CHEM CALS

MOTOR VEHI CLES

FOOD

METALLI C ORES

METALS

SAND/ GRAVEL

STONE/ CLAY/ GLASS
PULP/ PAPER
PETROLEUM

LUVBER/ WOOD

GRAIN M LL

| RON & STEEL SCRAP
WASTE/ SCRAP

FOREST PRODUCTS

NON- METALI C M NERALS
COKE

FARM (NO GRAI N)
OTHER

TOTAL CARLOADS

| NTERMODAL & CARLOAD

VEEKLY | NTERMODAL AND CARLOAD UNI TS REPORT WEEK 52

BNSF RAI LWAY

WEEK ENDI NG DECEMBER 28, 2024
WEEK ENDI NG DECEMBER 30, 2023

% | NCREASE/ ( DECREASE)

2024
VEEK 4th QIR
52 TO DATE

79, 230 1, 368, 130
3,093 60, 135

82, 323 1,428, 265

22,919 327, 487
9, 497 152, 898
8, 505 114, 700
4,432 74, 258
3,031 46, 919
2,627 30, 303
1,618 22,120
2,931 50, 745
1,701 31, 322
1,072 14, 422
5, 445 79, 636
1,075 17, 459
4,093 58, 315

600 13,103
335 6, 000
29 613
375 6,420
530 8, 484
362 8, 085
2,059 30, 595

5,072, 535
236, 491

5, 309, 026

1, 206, 317
585, 883
468, 529
279, 856
179, 658
119, 217

92, 478
210,013
125, 952

59, 629
317, 892

75, 954
222,033

52, 363

26, 040

2,946

23,551

30, 628

28,154
116, 278

2023
VEEK 4th QIR
52 TO DATE

68, 258 1,174,923
3, 893 71,911

72,151 1, 246, 834

24,993 360, 063
10, 194 156, 029
8, 758 112, 276
3,736 72,275
3,412 47,974
2,625 33, 619
1,548 21,508
2,781 50, 529
1, 829 32,160
1,151 15, 087
5, 827 76, 563
1,296 19, 366
3,791 54, 564
923 13, 152
410 6, 526

43 501

323 5, 648
317 6, 137
430 6, 937
1,105 27, 346

4, 256, 018
313, 445

4,569, 463

1, 469, 350
524, 227
447,563
278, 536
182, 633
133, 651

93, 738
232,991
125, 163

63, 539
290, 808

79, 233
222, 697

51, 687

26, 595

1,971

22,255

24, 846

27,017
119, 201

VEEK 4th QIR YEAR
52 TO DATE  TO DATE

16.07 % 16.44 % 19.18 %
(20.55)% (16.38) % (24. 55) %

14.10 % 14.55 % 16.18 %

(8.30)% (9.05)% (17.90) %
(6.84)% (2.01)% 11.76 %
(2.89)% 2.16 % 4.68 %
18.63 %  2.74 % 0.47 %
(11.17)% (2.20)% (1.63)%

0.08 % (9.86)% (10.80)%
4.52 % 2.85 % (1.34)%

5.39 %  0.43 % (9.86)%
(7.00)% (2.61)% 0.63 %
(6.86)% (4.41)% (6.15)%
(6.56)% 4.01 % 9.31 %
(17.05)% (9.85)% (4.14)%
7.97 % 6.87 % (0.30)%
(34.99)% (0.37)% 1.31 %
(18.29)% (8.06)% (2.09)%
(32.56)% 22.36 % 49.47 %
16.10 % 13.67 % 5.82 %
67.19 % 38.24 % 23.27 %
(15.81)% 16.55 % 4.21 %
86.33 % 11.88 % (2.45)%



